
NE DIV: S 100 FT OF LOT 12 EX W 
FT. CATHEY'S SURVEY. 

WARREN LISA R/WILLIAMS STEPHANIE
999 NW JOSEPHINE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11218-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/14/2015 DF 0.26 5,175 0 0 5,175

STANDARD
1

64,212
425

5,175
69,812

0
69,812

0
69,812
69,812

0

69,812

1209/1026 12/23/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY RAWLS

MARY RAWLS, LISA R 

0866/0459 9/21/1998 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAWLS

RAWLS & MAXWELL
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1740 ADDN SFR 50 05/12/2010

HX Base Yr

327 NE FRONIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,629 63.9916 71.67 116,750 1960 1980 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1533

BAS 288 100 288 11,353

BAS 1,245 100 1,245 49,076

UCP 280 20 56 2,208

UEP 66 60 40 1,577

1,879 1,629 64,212

BAS= W26 N3 W23 S27 E20 BAS= S16 E18 N16 W18$ E18 UEP= S6 E11
N6 W11$ E11 N1 UCP= E14 N20 W14 S20$ N23$.

BAS

26

3

23

27

20 18 11

23

BAS16

18

16

18

UEP6

11

6

11

UCP

14

20

14

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 250.00 250.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 125

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

425

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3100.00 115.00 11,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.50 0.45 5,175


